

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 40 of 2024

=====

RAHMETBIBI WD/O CHHIPA ABDULRAHIM MASTER & ANR.

Versus

ASHIBIBI HAJIBHAI SHAIKH & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR JF MEHTA(461) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

SERVED BY RPAD (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI

Date : 23/08/2024

ORAL ORDER

Adjourned to 21/11/2024. Interim-relief to continue till then.

(J. C. DOSHI,J)

sompura